CRITICAL ELEMENTS LITHIUM CORP

CRITICAL ELEMENTS LITHIUM CORP

ISIN: CA22675W1077

Overview

2024/07/17 21:23:50

Price
0.4166 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-3.95% (-0.02)

ISIN CA22675W1077
Symbol CRE
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 85 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.4394 USD
0.4394 USD
0.4166 USD
0.4338 USD
0.426166 USD
5,316
2,260.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA22675W1077&ID_NOTATION=22331961
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fcfa96c0b60847e6379e3b9d90c4187fa6df73a93dc80efb90ae0efc8c75e91a&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=93136edbf69b95bbf&time=1721351622&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=480dc35022d1f420b6f79f99fde5abaa100a208646218ea90dbad2e42cd4b098&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=25c2c4fcbdd5f7f63&time=1721351622&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8dc18c953991fe932e476750372a4e82d83c66f369f83bc12ff58e2b991f0ce&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=af1ad061588614817&time=1721351622&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0449b919b6e04d7ce875697af14ff1b47936e08a3f10ecbf6be175c72ffe815f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb95957bca3c49704&time=1721351622&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f03a90c486118ae0358c4a5ac46f013a3d6070740252141e7c42479e972d560&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=364748bb56271843c&time=1721351622&tool=RSC

CRITICAL ELEMENTS LITHIUM CORP

Details

2024/07/17 21:23:50

Price
0.4166 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-3.95% (-0.02)

CA22675W1077
CRE

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
85 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.4394 USD
High 0.4394 USD
Low 0.4166 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.4338 USD
VWAP 0.426166 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,316
Trading volume 2,260.23
Number of trades 7
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -19.14% -68.20% -58.75%
Perf (abs.) -0.10 -0.89 -0.59
Beta 1.75 1.55 1.55
Volatility 73.85 69.29 67.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

0.4493 USD (15,385
0.5022 USD (28,913
0.5463 USD (23,286
0.7833 USD (33,667
0.7710 USD (2024/04/29
0.4119 USD (2024/01/26
1.5000 USD (2023/09/18
0.4119 USD (2024/01/26

All listings for CRITICAL ELEMENTS LITHIUM CORP

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/

Time

22:26

21:52

21:58

08:12

21:23

Price

0.3845 EUR

0.58 CAD

0.3695 EUR

0.3765 EUR

0.4166 USD

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.12

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

101

12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22331961
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=196681811
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32341
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32341
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33059851
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22444561

CRITICAL ELEMENTS LITHIUM CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 08:11 0.377 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 08:01 0.3765 EUR 0.00
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794750
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22314242

CRITICAL ELEMENTS LITHIUM CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CriticalElements O

Contact Details
CRITICAL ELEMENTS LITHIUM

Cote du Beaver Hall, Suite 2101 1080 H2Z
1S8 Montreal

Telefon: +1 514 904-1496
Fax: +1 514 904-1597
E-mail: -
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